
ショップクラス/上級クラス フリー走行 １回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 ♪速の貴公子 九州男児商会Evo7☆TR CT9A 1'52.570 2 / 3 248.848
2 3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 福ﾓﾝ CLEIB CIVIC R FK8 2'02.146 2 / 2 9.576 9.576 206.501
3 17 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 たけやん 安本自動車 GT3 ABA-991J3 2'03.860 4 / 8 11.290 1.714 236.324
4 8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋GR86 3号機 3BA-ZN8 2'06.146 5 / 6 13.576 2.286 197.802
5 12 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 えたつ 丸田小屋 ｶｰｷ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'06.221 5 / 5 13.651 0.075 222.222
6 18 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 松尾 直幸 Y'zBAHN ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'06.333 5 / 8 13.763 0.112 224.532
7 22 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒いｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'08.212 4 / 7 15.642 1.879 216.000
8 15 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'08.452 7 / 8 15.882 0.240 192.171
9 23 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 やました 安本自動車EKｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'11.595 6 / 7 19.025 3.143 190.141
10 4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 小崎 豊 Y'zBAHN ｱｳﾃﾞｨTT FVCHH 2'11.707 4 / 5 19.137 0.112 197.080
11 19 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 平川周永 たいぷあｰる@Y′zBAHN FL5 2'11.788 8 / 8 19.218 0.081 213.439
12 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 5 てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ2号 ZN8 2'11.950 4 / 8 19.380 0.162 192.171
13 5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 6 松井光昭 ﾍﾟｰｽﾒｰｶｰ1号機 GXPA16 2'12.345 6 / 8 19.775 0.395 201.869
14 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 杉原 誠治 Y'zBAHN FK8 FK8 2'12.584 5 / 8 20.014 0.239 219.512
15 11 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄ怪 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX怪 CBA-VAB 2'12.606 6 / 8 20.036 0.022 201.493
16 10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 7 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 2'12.702 6 / 8 20.132 0.096 191.150
17 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 ER33 2'15.203 6 / 8 22.633 2.501 182.432
18 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 11 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 2'15.399 5 / 8 22.829 0.196 183.986
19 9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 8 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA FL5 FL5 2'16.859 5 / 6 24.289 1.460 195.652
20 13 上級ｸﾗｽ 12 TANI 永世会ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'17.147 5 / 6 24.577 0.288 182.432
21 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 13 阿部 幸生 Y'zBAHN BMWM3 E90 2'20.211 7 / 8 27.641 3.064 204.159
22 2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 9 16studio ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ16studio ND5RC 2'28.864 4 / 7 36.294 8.653 169.279
23 21 上級ｸﾗｽ 14 Kenya ﾜﾝﾁ2号機 RPS13 2'31.726 4 / 5 39.156 2.862 192.513
24 14 上級ｸﾗｽ 15 TAKASHI 永世会ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ2号車 ND5RC 2'33.812 4 / 7 41.242 2.086 165.644

16 上級ｸﾗｽ 山森あつし 安本自動車EFｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 計測出来ず 193.202
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)



ショップクラス/上級クラス フリー走行 ２回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 ♪速の貴公子 九州男児商会Evo7☆TR CT9A 1'57.927 2 / 3 252.336
2 17 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 たけやん 安本自動車 GT3 ABA-991J3 2'03.343 5 / 7 5.416 5.416 237.363
3 8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋GR86 3号機 3BA-ZN8 2'03.817 2 / 3 5.890 0.474 196.364
4 9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA FL5 FL5 2'06.173 2 / 3 8.246 2.356 206.897
5 18 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 松尾 直幸 Y'zBAHN ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'06.373 6 / 9 8.446 0.200 222.680
6 5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 松井光昭 ﾍﾟｰｽﾒｰｶｰ1号機 GXPA16 2'07.426 3 / 9 9.499 1.053 202.627
7 15 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'07.959 10 / 10 10.032 0.533 199.630
8 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 5 てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ2号 ZN8 2'10.016 3 / 10 12.089 2.057 192.513
9 11 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄ怪 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX怪 CBA-VAB 2'10.671 7 / 8 12.744 0.655 200.371
10 23 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 やました 安本自動車EKｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'11.652 3 / 4 13.725 0.981 192.857
11 19 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 平川周永 たいぷあｰる@Y′zBAHN FL5 2'12.248 4 / 10 14.321 0.596 215.139
12 22 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒いｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'12.258 8 / 10 14.331 0.010 217.304
13 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 杉原 誠治 Y'zBAHN FK8 FK8 2'12.438 3 / 10 14.511 0.180 218.623
14 10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 6 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 2'13.173 10 / 10 15.246 0.735 188.482
15 21 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 Kenya ﾜﾝﾁ2号機 RPS13 2'14.718 8 / 9 16.791 1.545 204.934
16 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 ER33 2'15.130 9 / 10 17.203 0.412 182.432
17 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 11 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 2'15.457 5 / 8 17.530 0.327 184.932
18 4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 7 小崎 豊 Y'zBAHN ｱｳﾃﾞｨTT FVCHH 2'15.528 9 / 10 17.601 0.071 197.441
19 13 上級ｸﾗｽ 12 TANI 永世会ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'15.622 4 / 6 17.695 0.094 182.125
20 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 13 阿部 幸生 Y'zBAHN BMWM3 E90 2'20.512 3 / 8 22.585 4.890 206.501
21 14 上級ｸﾗｽ 14 TAKASHI 永世会ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ2号車 ND5RC 2'29.473 8 / 9 31.546 8.961 163.885
22 2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 8 16studio ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ16studio ND5RC 2'30.914 6 / 9 32.987 1.441 166.924

3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 福ﾓﾝ CLEIB CIVIC R FK8 出走せず
12 上級ｸﾗｽ えたつ 丸田小屋 ｶｰｷ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 出走せず
16 上級ｸﾗｽ 山森あつし 安本自動車EFｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 出走せず

Entry :25    Start :22
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)



ショップクラス/上級クラス フリー走行 ３回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 福ﾓﾝ CLEIB CIVIC R FK8 2'02.732 2 / 3 208.494
2 8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋GR86 3号機 3BA-ZN8 2'03.872 2 / 4 1.140 1.140 196.721
3 17 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 たけやん 安本自動車 GT3 ABA-991J3 2'04.046 4 / 7 1.314 0.174 235.808
4 15 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'07.574 6 / 10 4.842 3.528 194.595
5 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ2号 ZN8 2'08.401 3 / 4 5.669 0.827 191.489
6 18 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 松尾 直幸 Y'zBAHN ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'09.020 5 / 6 6.288 0.619 222.222
7 11 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄ怪 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX怪 CBA-VAB 2'10.672 3 / 4 7.940 1.652 199.630
8 23 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 やました 安本自動車EKｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'10.817 4 / 5 8.085 0.145 191.489
9 5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 松井光昭 ﾍﾟｰｽﾒｰｶｰ1号機 GXPA16 2'10.841 10 / 10 8.109 0.024 202.247
10 19 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 平川周永 たいぷあｰる@Y′zBAHN FL5 2'11.670 4 / 11 8.938 0.829 216.433
11 22 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒いｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'12.109 7 / 10 9.377 0.439 216.433
12 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 杉原 誠治 Y'zBAHN FK8 FK8 2'12.626 5 / 11 9.894 0.517 218.182
13 21 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 Kenya ﾜﾝﾁ2号機 RPS13 2'13.690 8 / 9 10.958 1.064 203.774
14 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 ER33 2'14.076 5 / 7 11.344 0.386 182.741
15 10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 5 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 2'14.652 3 / 8 11.920 0.576 189.807
16 4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 6 小崎 豊 Y'zBAHN ｱｳﾃﾞｨTT FVCHH 2'15.091 5 / 7 12.359 0.439 197.441
17 9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 7 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA FL5 FL5 2'15.136 4 / 8 12.404 0.045 201.869
18 2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 8 16studio ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ16studio ND5RC 2'16.702 3 / 4 13.970 1.566 172.249
19 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 11 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 2'16.785 5 / 5 14.053 0.083 184.932
20 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 12 阿部 幸生 Y'zBAHN BMWM3 E90 2'19.684 9 / 10 16.952 2.899 206.501

1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ ♪速の貴公子 九州男児商会Evo7☆TR CT9A 出走せず
12 上級ｸﾗｽ えたつ 丸田小屋 ｶｰｷ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 出走せず
13 上級ｸﾗｽ TANI 永世会ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 出走せず
14 上級ｸﾗｽ TAKASHI 永世会ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ2号車 ND5RC 出走せず
16 上級ｸﾗｽ 山森あつし 安本自動車EFｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 出走せず

Entry :25    Start :20

Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Top

Km/h
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)



ショップクラス/上級クラス フリー走行 2024 / 11 / 24

総合結果

1 1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 ♪速の貴公子 九州男児商会Evo7☆TR CT9A ●1'52.570 2 / 3 1'57.927 2 / 3 出走せず 1'52.570
2 3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 福ﾓﾝ CLEIB CIVIC R FK8 ●2'02.146 2 / 2 出走せず 2'02.732 2 / 3 2'02.146 9.576 9.576
3 17 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 たけやん 安本自動車 GT3 ABA-991J3 2'03.860 4 / 8 ●2'03.343 5 / 7 2'04.046 4 / 7 2'03.343 10.773 1.197
4 8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋GR86 3号機 3BA-ZN8 2'06.146 5 / 6 ●2'03.817 2 / 3 2'03.872 2 / 4 2'03.817 11.247 0.474
5 9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA FL5 FL5 2'16.859 5 / 6 ●2'06.173 2 / 3 2'15.136 4 / 8 2'06.173 13.603 2.356
6 12 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 えたつ 丸田小屋 ｶｰｷ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 ●2'06.221 5 / 5 出走せず 出走せず 2'06.221 13.651 0.048
7 18 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 松尾 直幸 Y'zBAHN ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 ●2'06.333 5 / 8 2'06.373 6 / 9 2'09.020 5 / 6 2'06.333 13.763 0.112
8 5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 5 松井光昭 ﾍﾟｰｽﾒｰｶｰ1号機 GXPA16 2'12.345 6 / 8 ●2'07.426 3 / 9 2'10.841 10 / 10 2'07.426 14.856 1.093
9 15 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'08.452 7 / 8 2'07.959 10 / 10 ●2'07.574 6 / 10 2'07.574 15.004 0.148
10 22 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒いｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 ●2'08.212 4 / 7 2'12.258 8 / 10 2'12.109 7 / 10 2'08.212 15.642 0.638
11 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 6 てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ2号 ZN8 2'11.950 4 / 8 2'10.016 3 / 10 ●2'08.401 3 / 4 2'08.401 15.831 0.189
12 11 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄ怪 ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX怪 CBA-VAB 2'12.606 6 / 8 ●2'10.671 7 / 8 2'10.672 3 / 4 2'10.671 18.101 2.270
13 23 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 やました 安本自動車EKｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'11.595 6 / 7 2'11.652 3 / 4 ●2'10.817 4 / 5 2'10.817 18.247 0.146
14 19 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 平川周永 たいぷあｰる@Y′zBAHN FL5 2'11.788 8 / 8 2'12.248 4 / 10 ●2'11.670 4 / 11 2'11.670 19.100 0.853
15 4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 7 小崎 豊 Y'zBAHN ｱｳﾃﾞｨTT FVCHH ●2'11.707 4 / 5 2'15.528 9 / 10 2'15.091 5 / 7 2'11.707 19.137 0.037
16 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 杉原 誠治 Y'zBAHN FK8 FK8 2'12.584 5 / 8 ●2'12.438 3 / 10 2'12.626 5 / 11 2'12.438 19.868 0.731
17 10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 8 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 ●2'12.702 6 / 8 2'13.173 10 / 10 2'14.652 3 / 8 2'12.702 20.132 0.264
18 21 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 Kenya ﾜﾝﾁ2号機 RPS13 2'31.726 4 / 5 2'14.718 8 / 9 ●2'13.690 8 / 9 2'13.690 21.120 0.988
19 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 11 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 ER33 2'15.203 6 / 8 2'15.130 9 / 10 ●2'14.076 5 / 7 2'14.076 21.506 0.386
20 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 12 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 ●2'15.399 5 / 8 2'15.457 5 / 8 2'16.785 5 / 5 2'15.399 22.829 1.323
21 13 上級ｸﾗｽ 13 TANI 永世会ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'17.147 5 / 6 ●2'15.622 4 / 6 出走せず 2'15.622 23.052 0.223
22 2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 9 16studio ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ16studio ND5RC 2'28.864 4 / 7 2'30.914 6 / 9 ●2'16.702 3 / 4 2'16.702 24.132 1.080
23 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 14 阿部 幸生 Y'zBAHN BMWM3 E90 2'20.211 7 / 8 2'20.512 3 / 8 ●2'19.684 9 / 10 2'19.684 27.114 2.982
24 14 上級ｸﾗｽ 15 TAKASHI 永世会ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ2号車 ND5RC 2'33.812 4 / 7 ●2'29.473 8 / 9 出走せず 2'29.473 36.903 9.789

16 上級ｸﾗｽ 山森あつし 安本自動車EFｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 計測出来ず 0 / 1 出走せず 出走せず

Entry :25    Start :25

Lap
Best

Time
GapType 1st Ses. Lap 2nd Ses. Lap 3rd Ses.Pos No Class C.P. Name Team
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中級Ａクラス フリー走行 １回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 46 JIN Y'zBAHN GR86 ZN8 2'12.315 6 / 9 182.125
2 32 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる@AIR MSHﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGT-R@丸田小屋 BNR32 2'13.111 4 / 8 0.796 0.796 194.595
3 41 山根 和大 ATOMSPORTSｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'15.949 6 / 9 3.634 2.838 207.294
4 49 赤松靖典 ｼｬｱ専用BRZ@root ZC6 2'16.022 8 / 9 3.707 0.073 183.673
5 38 Don SFS2000 AP1 2'16.063 8 / 8 3.748 0.041 187.175
6 50 かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 2'18.164 9 / 9 5.849 2.101 181.208
7 44 長田 勇斗 Y'zBAHN ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'19.566 8 / 9 7.251 1.402 183.673
8 43 くっしぃ3号 ｽｲﾌﾄ@通勤用 zc33s 2'20.087 8 / 9 7.772 0.521 182.125
9 40 青MR2 青MR2 SW20 2'20.652 9 / 9 8.337 0.565 176.183
10 36 Sakuramaru mira L-700 2'21.425 4 / 6 9.110 0.773 169.545
11 52 釣崎 良太 CLEIB☆ｺﾞﾙﾌR 不明 2'21.517 7 / 8 9.202 0.092 193.202
12 35 安本健治 安本自動車ND5RC ND5RC 2'21.982 7 / 8 9.667 0.465 173.633
13 42 くっしぃ2号 ﾗｲﾄﾁｭｰﾝBRZ ZC6 2'22.276 5 / 8 9.961 0.294 181.513
14 33 横田 大樹 ｸﾛﾉｽPmGMﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'22.392 3 / 8 10.077 0.116 169.014
15 39 ﾎｯｼｰ ﾎｯｼｰS2000 AP1 2'23.099 6 / 7 10.784 0.707 185.249
16 48 白くじら NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'24.027 8 / 9 11.712 0.928 173.077
17 31 ken1@elise ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1117 2'24.291 9 / 9 11.976 0.264 192.171
18 45 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 CL7 2'24.731 5 / 7 12.416 0.440 189.807
19 51 ぺぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ DBA-ND5RC 2'26.308 7 / 8 13.993 1.577 171.429
20 37 SF-ｾﾞｰﾀ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'28.468 6 / 9 16.153 2.160 178.512
21 34 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿx2 DBA-QNC10 2'29.753 5 / 8 17.438 1.285 169.811
22 47 郷原 恭太 丸田小屋 郷原組AE86 AE86 2'36.407 8 / 8 24.092 6.654 164.634

Entry :22    Start :22

Lap Gap
Top

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Best Time

ＲＥＶＳＰＥＥＤＰａｒｔｙ

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)



中級Ａクラス フリー走行 ２回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 3 ｹﾞｽﾄﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ CLEIB CIVIC R FK8 1'59.919 2 / 3
2 32 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる@AIR MSHﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGT-R@丸田小屋 BNR32 2'10.742 5 / 6 10.823 10.823 203.008
3 46 JIN Y'zBAHN GR86 ZN8 2'13.579 9 / 10 13.660 2.837 182.432
4 49 赤松靖典 ｼｬｱ専用BRZ@root ZC6 2'13.984 8 / 8 14.065 0.405 183.673
5 38 Don SFS2000 AP1 2'14.626 3 / 7 14.707 0.642 187.175
6 41 山根 和大 ATOMSPORTSｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'16.560 6 / 8 16.641 1.934 206.897
7 36 Sakuramaru mira L-700 2'17.337 7 / 10 17.418 0.777 173.913
8 40 青MR2 青MR2 SW20 2'19.174 8 / 9 19.255 1.837 176.759
9 52 釣崎 良太 CLEIB☆ｺﾞﾙﾌR 不明 2'20.487 8 / 8 20.568 1.313 192.513
10 44 長田 勇斗 Y'zBAHN ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'20.554 10 / 10 20.635 0.067 183.051
11 43 くっしぃ3号 ｽｲﾌﾄ@通勤用 zc33s 2'20.685 5 / 7 20.766 0.131 182.125
12 50 かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 2'21.803 6 / 9 21.884 1.118 181.513
13 45 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 CL7 2'21.891 8 / 9 21.972 0.088 190.141
14 35 安本健治 安本自動車ND5RC ND5RC 2'21.900 4 / 8 21.981 0.009 173.633
15 42 くっしぃ2号 ﾗｲﾄﾁｭｰﾝBRZ ZC6 2'22.600 4 / 10 22.681 0.700 179.700
16 31 ken1@elise ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1117 2'22.620 10 / 10 22.701 0.020 193.202
17 33 横田 大樹 ｸﾛﾉｽPmGMﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'22.770 2 / 8 22.851 0.150 168.487
18 39 ﾎｯｼｰ ﾎｯｼｰS2000 AP1 2'24.426 6 / 8 24.507 1.656 185.249
19 48 白くじら NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'24.965 10 / 10 25.046 0.539 171.701
20 51 ぺぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ DBA-ND5RC 2'25.325 6 / 9 25.406 0.360 171.975
21 37 SF-ｾﾞｰﾀ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'26.228 6 / 8 26.309 0.903 186.528
22 34 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿx2 DBA-QNC10 2'30.695 7 / 8 30.776 4.467 171.701
23 47 郷原 恭太 丸田小屋 郷原組AE86 AE86 2'35.428 7 / 8 35.509 4.733 165.899

Entry :23    Start :23

Lap Gap
Top

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Best Time
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中級Ａクラス フリー走行 ３回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 32 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる@AIR MSHﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGT-R@丸田小屋 BNR32 2'11.523 4 / 8 201.493
2 46 JIN Y'zBAHN GR86 ZN8 2'13.098 7 / 10 1.575 1.575 182.125
3 49 赤松靖典 ｼｬｱ専用BRZ@root ZC6 2'13.622 6 / 11 2.099 0.524 186.851
4 38 Don SFS2000 AP1 2'15.427 3 / 6 3.904 1.805 186.528
5 41 山根 和大 ATOMSPORTSｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'17.414 4 / 7 5.891 1.987 206.501
6 44 長田 勇斗 Y'zBAHN ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'19.400 8 / 10 7.877 1.986 182.432
7 43 くっしぃ3号 ｽｲﾌﾄ@通勤用 zc33s 2'19.501 7 / 7 7.978 0.101 180.905
8 50 かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 2'19.582 6 / 9 8.059 0.081 182.432
9 40 青MR2 青MR2 SW20 2'19.906 5 / 9 8.383 0.324 177.049
10 45 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 CL7 2'20.103 5 / 10 8.580 0.197 190.141
11 35 安本健治 安本自動車ND5RC ND5RC 2'20.355 8 / 9 8.832 0.252 173.355
12 52 釣崎 良太 CLEIB☆ｺﾞﾙﾌR 不明 2'20.785 6 / 8 9.262 0.430 192.171
13 36 Sakuramaru mira L-700 2'20.946 6 / 9 9.423 0.161 170.079
14 39 ﾎｯｼｰ ﾎｯｼｰS2000 AP1 2'21.055 8 / 9 9.532 0.109 184.615
15 33 横田 大樹 ｸﾛﾉｽPmGMﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'22.741 2 / 5 11.218 1.686 168.224
16 31 ken1@elise ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1117 2'24.123 7 / 10 12.600 1.382 191.489
17 48 白くじら NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'24.145 8 / 10 12.622 0.022 171.157
18 42 くっしぃ2号 ﾗｲﾄﾁｭｰﾝBRZ ZC6 2'24.765 8 / 8 13.242 0.620 180.905
19 34 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿx2 DBA-QNC10 2'29.470 7 / 8 17.947 4.705 171.975
20 37 SF-ｾﾞｰﾀ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'29.718 2 / 6 18.195 0.248 187.826
21 47 郷原 恭太 丸田小屋 郷原組AE86 AE86 2'32.293 6 / 8 20.770 2.575 166.924

51 ぺぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ DBA-ND5RC 出走せず

Entry :22    Start :21

Lap Gap
Top

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Best Time
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中級Ａクラス フリー走行 2024 / 11 / 24

総合結果

1 3 ｹﾞｽﾄﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ CLEIB CIVIC R FK8 出走せず ●1'59.919 2 / 3 出走せず 1'59.919
2 32 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる@AIR MSHﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGT-R@丸田小屋 BNR32 2'13.111 4 / 8 ●2'10.742 5 / 6 2'11.523 4 / 8 2'10.742 10.823 10.823
3 46 JIN Y'zBAHN GR86 ZN8 ●2'12.315 6 / 9 2'13.579 9 / 10 2'13.098 7 / 10 2'12.315 12.396 1.573
4 49 赤松靖典 ｼｬｱ専用BRZ@root ZC6 2'16.022 8 / 9 2'13.984 8 / 8 ●2'13.622 6 / 11 2'13.622 13.703 1.307
5 38 Don SFS2000 AP1 2'16.063 8 / 8 ●2'14.626 3 / 7 2'15.427 3 / 6 2'14.626 14.707 1.004
6 41 山根 和大 ATOMSPORTSｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 ●2'15.949 6 / 9 2'16.560 6 / 8 2'17.414 4 / 7 2'15.949 16.030 1.323
7 36 Sakuramaru mira L-700 2'21.425 4 / 6 ●2'17.337 7 / 10 2'20.946 6 / 9 2'17.337 17.418 1.388
8 50 かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 ●2'18.164 9 / 9 2'21.803 6 / 9 2'19.582 6 / 9 2'18.164 18.245 0.827
9 40 青MR2 青MR2 SW20 2'20.652 9 / 9 ●2'19.174 8 / 9 2'19.906 5 / 9 2'19.174 19.255 1.010
10 44 長田 勇斗 Y'zBAHN ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'19.566 8 / 9 2'20.554 10 / 10 ●2'19.400 8 / 10 2'19.400 19.481 0.226
11 43 くっしぃ3号 ｽｲﾌﾄ@通勤用 zc33s 2'20.087 8 / 9 2'20.685 5 / 7 ●2'19.501 7 / 7 2'19.501 19.582 0.101
12 45 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 F.S.R@ふｰちゃんCL7 CL7 2'24.731 5 / 7 2'21.891 8 / 9 ●2'20.103 5 / 10 2'20.103 20.184 0.602
13 35 安本健治 安本自動車ND5RC ND5RC 2'21.982 7 / 8 2'21.900 4 / 8 ●2'20.355 8 / 9 2'20.355 20.436 0.252
14 52 釣崎 良太 CLEIB☆ｺﾞﾙﾌR 不明 2'21.517 7 / 8 ●2'20.487 8 / 8 2'20.785 6 / 8 2'20.487 20.568 0.132
15 39 ﾎｯｼｰ ﾎｯｼｰS2000 AP1 2'23.099 6 / 7 2'24.426 6 / 8 ●2'21.055 8 / 9 2'21.055 21.136 0.568
16 42 くっしぃ2号 ﾗｲﾄﾁｭｰﾝBRZ ZC6 ●2'22.276 5 / 8 2'22.600 4 / 10 2'24.765 8 / 8 2'22.276 22.357 1.221
17 33 横田 大樹 ｸﾛﾉｽPmGMﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC ●2'22.392 3 / 8 2'22.770 2 / 8 2'22.741 2 / 5 2'22.392 22.473 0.116
18 31 ken1@elise ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1117 2'24.291 9 / 9 ●2'22.620 10 / 10 2'24.123 7 / 10 2'22.620 22.701 0.228
19 48 白くじら NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC ●2'24.027 8 / 9 2'24.965 10 / 10 2'24.145 8 / 10 2'24.027 24.108 1.407
20 51 ぺぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ DBA-ND5RC 2'26.308 7 / 8 ●2'25.325 6 / 9 出走せず 2'25.325 25.406 1.298
21 37 SF-ｾﾞｰﾀ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'28.468 6 / 9 ●2'26.228 6 / 8 2'29.718 2 / 6 2'26.228 26.309 0.903
22 34 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿx2 DBA-QNC10 2'29.753 5 / 8 2'30.695 7 / 8 ●2'29.470 7 / 8 2'29.470 29.551 3.242
23 47 郷原 恭太 丸田小屋 郷原組AE86 AE86 2'36.407 8 / 8 2'35.428 7 / 8 ●2'32.293 6 / 8 2'32.293 32.374 2.823

Entry :23    Start :23

Lap
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Time
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中級Ｂ①組 フリー走行 １回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 64 あき33 outsider R33 ecr33 2'10.633 6 / 10 213.861
2 79 永遠の7 AP不動産 3号機 FD3S 2'11.754 6 / 9 1.121 1.121 220.859
3 71 海賊王 海賊王 DB06 2'14.823 6 / 7 4.190 3.069 210.938
4 87 ACTIVE-R KP47 ACTIVE-R KP47 KP47 2'15.356 8 / 9 4.723 0.533 211.765
5 75 紫垣孝男 孝丸 2015 2'15.864 8 / 9 5.231 0.508 223.602
6 88 みやべし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'16.041 5 / 8 5.408 0.177 213.439
7 68 杉尾常勝 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂGTS CBA-190378 2'16.693 7 / 8 6.060 0.652 230.769
8 80 ｼﾋﾞゎご DB8poweR E-DB8 2'20.088 7 / 9 9.455 3.395 187.826
9 67 長田 直樹 Y'zBAHN86 zn6 2'20.180 7 / 9 9.547 0.092 180.301
10 83 矢田博幸 GR86 ZN8 2'21.642 3 / 8 11.009 1.462 192.857
11 86 木下達夫 昭和47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'23.200 7 / 9 12.567 1.558 184.615
12 78 森ｴﾎﾞ MSH盆栽ｴﾎﾞ8MR CT9A 2'23.237 7 / 8 12.604 0.037 200.371
13 81 ﾔﾘｽん AP不動産二号機 GXPA16 2'24.374 8 / 9 13.741 1.137 196.364
14 73 S.B.T S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'25.382 8 / 9 14.749 1.008 182.432
15 66 田島元樹 2馬力up EP3 ep3 2'25.924 7 / 8 15.291 0.542 192.171
16 72 ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘｽｺｰﾋﾟｵﾝ ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘｽｺｰﾋﾟｵﾝ ABA-31214T 2'26.282 3 / 5 15.649 0.358 181.513
17 76 SECCｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙSW20NA SECCｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙSW20NA sw20 GE 2'27.110 6 / 8 16.477 0.828 178.512
18 63 taka3360 赤のMR-S ZZW30 2'27.407 7 / 9 16.774 0.297 165.138
19 70 ﾜﾝ ﾜﾝﾃﾝ 7BA-DFM5P4 2'30.200 7 / 8 19.567 2.793 209.302
20 62 ﾅｶﾞﾁｬﾝ ﾅｶﾞﾁｬﾝ S4 VAG 2'33.393 2 / 8 22.760 3.193 184.932
21 90 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾚDC2 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'34.354 6 / 8 23.721 0.961 177.049
22 82 佐藤息吹 LBJﾒｶﾆｯｸﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ G F - N B 6 C 改 2'35.674 6 / 8 25.041 1.320 160.954
23 61 ﾄﾑ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'36.491 3 / 7 25.858 0.817 173.077
24 77 GACKT ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'45.955 3 / 8 35.322 9.464 183.986
25 69 tetu 白ｼﾋﾞｨ 6BA‐FL5 2'48.070 3 / 6 37.437 2.115 187.500
26 74 Jr. ﾙﾉｰﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS 7BA-BBH5H 2'57.636 6 / 7 47.003 9.566 172.249
27 84 古賀唯 郷原組WRX sti VAB 3'04.721 6 / 7 54.088 7.085 162.651

85 へたれ親爺 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF EF9 計測出来ず 84.243
65 松下 BRZ ZC6 出走せず

Entry :29    Start :28

Lap Gap
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Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Best Time
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中級Ｂ①組 フリー走行 ２回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 79 永遠の7 AP不動産 3号機 FD3S 2'10.307 3 / 9 219.959
2 64 あき33 outsider R33 ecr33 2'10.354 8 / 9 0.047 0.047 212.181
3 75 紫垣孝男 孝丸 2015 2'13.769 7 / 8 3.462 3.415 239.468
4 88 みやべし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'14.801 4 / 8 4.494 1.032 214.712
5 68 杉尾常勝 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂGTS CBA-190378 2'16.422 7 / 8 6.115 1.621 237.363
6 71 海賊王 海賊王 DB06 2'17.923 4 / 8 7.616 1.501 210.526
7 78 森ｴﾎﾞ MSH盆栽ｴﾎﾞ8MR CT9A 2'18.294 7 / 8 7.987 0.371 203.390
8 80 ｼﾋﾞゎご DB8poweR E-DB8 2'20.993 3 / 8 10.686 2.699 187.175
9 83 矢田博幸 GR86 ZN8 2'21.248 4 / 7 10.941 0.255 191.489
10 67 長田 直樹 Y'zBAHN86 zn6 2'21.833 6 / 8 11.526 0.585 178.512
11 86 木下達夫 昭和47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'23.313 3 / 8 13.006 1.480 180.301
12 72 ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘｽｺｰﾋﾟｵﾝ ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘｽｺｰﾋﾟｵﾝ ABA-31214T 2'24.722 4 / 8 14.415 1.409 181.208
13 73 S.B.T S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'24.807 6 / 8 14.500 0.085 183.051
14 81 ﾔﾘｽん AP不動産二号機 GXPA16 2'25.352 4 / 8 15.045 0.545 196.721
15 76 SECCｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙSW20NA SECCｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙSW20NA sw20 GE 2'27.463 3 / 8 17.156 2.111 180.301
16 66 田島元樹 2馬力up EP3 ep3 2'29.282 3 / 5 18.975 1.819 191.150
17 63 taka3360 赤のMR-S ZZW30 2'30.023 5 / 8 19.716 0.741 165.644
18 61 ﾄﾑ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'32.097 6 / 8 21.790 2.074 175.610
19 62 ﾅｶﾞﾁｬﾝ ﾅｶﾞﾁｬﾝ S4 VAG 2'32.218 3 / 7 21.911 0.121 188.153
20 82 佐藤息吹 LBJﾒｶﾆｯｸﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ G F - N B 6 C 改 2'34.440 6 / 6 24.133 2.222 161.435
21 77 GACKT ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'38.771 6 / 7 28.464 4.331 185.249
22 70 ﾜﾝ ﾜﾝﾃﾝ 7BA-DFM5P4 2'38.943 6 / 7 28.636 0.172 190.141
23 90 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾚDC2 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'39.083 6 / 7 28.776 0.140 172.249
24 69 tetu 白ｼﾋﾞｨ 6BA‐FL5 2'42.314 6 / 7 32.007 3.231 181.208
25 74 Jr. ﾙﾉｰﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS 7BA-BBH5H 2'48.227 5 / 7 37.920 5.913 187.826
26 84 古賀唯 郷原組WRX sti VAB 2'53.723 6 / 7 43.416 5.496 180.000

65 松下 BRZ ZC6 出走せず
85 へたれ親爺 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF EF9 出走せず
87 ACTIVE-R KP47 ACTIVE-R KP47 KP47 出走せず

Entry :29    Start :26

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
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中級Ｂ①組 フリー走行 2024 / 11 / 24

総合結果

1 79 永遠の7 AP不動産 3号機 FD3S 2'11.754 6 / 9 ●2'10.307 3 / 9 2'10.307
2 64 あき33 outsider R33 ecr33 2'10.633 6 / 10 ●2'10.354 8 / 9 2'10.354 0.047 0.047
3 75 紫垣孝男 孝丸 2015 2'15.864 8 / 9 ●2'13.769 7 / 8 2'13.769 3.462 3.415
4 88 みやべし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'16.041 5 / 8 ●2'14.801 4 / 8 2'14.801 4.494 1.032
5 71 海賊王 海賊王 DB06 ●2'14.823 6 / 7 2'17.923 4 / 8 2'14.823 4.516 0.022
6 87 ACTIVE-R KP47 ACTIVE-R KP47 KP47 ●2'15.356 8 / 9 出走せず 2'15.356 5.049 0.533
7 68 杉尾常勝 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂGTS CBA-190378 2'16.693 7 / 8 ●2'16.422 7 / 8 2'16.422 6.115 1.066
8 78 森ｴﾎﾞ MSH盆栽ｴﾎﾞ8MR CT9A 2'23.237 7 / 8 ●2'18.294 7 / 8 2'18.294 7.987 1.872
9 80 ｼﾋﾞゎご DB8poweR E-DB8 ●2'20.088 7 / 9 2'20.993 3 / 8 2'20.088 9.781 1.794
10 67 長田 直樹 Y'zBAHN86 zn6 ●2'20.180 7 / 9 2'21.833 6 / 8 2'20.180 9.873 0.092
11 83 矢田博幸 GR86 ZN8 2'21.642 3 / 8 ●2'21.248 4 / 7 2'21.248 10.941 1.068
12 86 木下達夫 昭和47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 ●2'23.200 7 / 9 2'23.313 3 / 8 2'23.200 12.893 1.952
13 81 ﾔﾘｽん AP不動産二号機 GXPA16 ●2'24.374 8 / 9 2'25.352 4 / 8 2'24.374 14.067 1.174
14 72 ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘｽｺｰﾋﾟｵﾝ ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘｽｺｰﾋﾟｵﾝ ABA-31214T 2'26.282 3 / 5 ●2'24.722 4 / 8 2'24.722 14.415 0.348
15 73 S.B.T S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'25.382 8 / 9 ●2'24.807 6 / 8 2'24.807 14.500 0.085
16 66 田島元樹 2馬力up EP3 ep3 ●2'25.924 7 / 8 2'29.282 3 / 5 2'25.924 15.617 1.117
17 76 SECCｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙSW20NA SECCｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙSW20NA sw20 GE ●2'27.110 6 / 8 2'27.463 3 / 8 2'27.110 16.803 1.186
18 63 taka3360 赤のMR-S ZZW30 ●2'27.407 7 / 9 2'30.023 5 / 8 2'27.407 17.100 0.297
19 70 ﾜﾝ ﾜﾝﾃﾝ 7BA-DFM5P4 ●2'30.200 7 / 8 2'38.943 6 / 7 2'30.200 19.893 2.793
20 61 ﾄﾑ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'36.491 3 / 7 ●2'32.097 6 / 8 2'32.097 21.790 1.897
21 62 ﾅｶﾞﾁｬﾝ ﾅｶﾞﾁｬﾝ S4 VAG 2'33.393 2 / 8 ●2'32.218 3 / 7 2'32.218 21.911 0.121
22 90 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾚDC2 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 ●2'34.354 6 / 8 2'39.083 6 / 7 2'34.354 24.047 2.136
23 82 佐藤息吹 LBJﾒｶﾆｯｸﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ G F - N B 6 C 改 2'35.674 6 / 8 ●2'34.440 6 / 6 2'34.440 24.133 0.086
24 77 GACKT ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'45.955 3 / 8 ●2'38.771 6 / 7 2'38.771 28.464 4.331
25 69 tetu 白ｼﾋﾞｨ 6BA‐FL5 2'48.070 3 / 6 ●2'42.314 6 / 7 2'42.314 32.007 3.543
26 74 Jr. ﾙﾉｰﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS 7BA-BBH5H 2'57.636 6 / 7 ●2'48.227 5 / 7 2'48.227 37.920 5.913
27 84 古賀唯 郷原組WRX sti VAB 3'04.721 6 / 7 ●2'53.723 6 / 7 2'53.723 43.416 5.496

85 へたれ親爺 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF EF9 計測出来ず 0 / 1 出走せず
65 松下 BRZ ZC6 出走せず 出走せず
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中級Ｂ②組 フリー走行 １回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 111 Yamashin SHINCHA R35 DBA-R35 2'14.947 5 / 9 226.415
2 123 豊嶋 寛司 S2000byKUROKI-R AP1 2'15.784 9 / 10 0.837 0.837 196.364
3 103 ﾄﾐｰ 昭和の7Mｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ MZ20 2'16.036 5 / 9 1.089 0.252 205.714
4 121 えたﾊﾟﾊﾟ NANKANBASE ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'16.586 7 / 8 1.639 0.550 204.545
5 113 Prof TOYOTA 86 4BA-ZN6 2'17.403 5 / 9 2.456 0.817 188.482
6 118 MAKOTO WRX STI VAB 2'18.119 6 / 9 3.172 0.716 200.371
7 105 横山 司朗 ｻﾝｻﾝZ S30 2'18.593 8 / 9 3.646 0.474 196.721
8 106 ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀBRZ BRZ_zc6 zc6 2'19.092 6 / 9 4.145 0.499 178.808
9 119 たかきのすなぼこり ほこりたかきV6 ZN8 2'19.893 8 / 9 4.946 0.801 194.245
10 124 中嶋 大貴 MSHｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC33S 2'20.941 5 / 9 5.994 1.048 174.757
11 102 中島 聖太 ｻﾝｻﾝ80ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ jza80 2'22.586 5 / 9 7.639 1.645 177.924
12 115 moon 911 991 2'24.463 5 / 9 9.516 1.877 213.018
13 112 しりんじ S15  丸田小屋 GF-S15 2'25.345 5 / 6 10.398 0.882 203.008
14 114 村田家三男 村田家3号 zn6 2'27.359 8 / 9 12.412 2.014 180.301
15 108 sassy ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS NCP131 2'30.423 9 / 9 15.476 3.064 153.191
16 116 ｼｭﾘ GRﾔﾘｽ 4BA-GXPA16 2'31.133 7 / 8 16.186 0.710 183.051
17 104 ちｰすけﾅﾝﾊﾞｰﾜﾝ 86じいじ ZN6 2'32.365 8 / 8 17.418 1.232 175.896
18 107 こｰた EJ1ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EJ1 2'32.813 6 / 7 17.866 0.448 170.886
19 120 野村 充 RX-8 SE3P LA-SE3P 2'34.586 6 / 8 19.639 1.773 175.325
20 122 けんけん けんけんのnb NB8C 2'37.634 4 / 7 22.687 3.048 167.183
21 125 F.S Racing Hiro M&M HONDA AP1 AP1 2'38.698 2 / 3 23.751 1.064 181.818
22 109 河野太智 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ eg6 2'39.515 5 / 6 24.568 0.817 176.183
23 126 Daisuke ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 2'41.343 5 / 8 26.396 1.828 154.506
24 117 髙岸 史一 GoGoｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 2'42.745 7 / 8 27.798 1.402 165.391
25 110 入江 千風 ｻﾝｻﾝ BRZ ZC6 2'48.914 5 / 7 33.967 6.169 156.295
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中級Ｂ②組 フリー走行 ２回目 2024 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 111 Yamashin SHINCHA R35 DBA-R35 2'13.575 3 / 10 235.294
2 121 えたﾊﾟﾊﾟ NANKANBASE ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'14.394 8 / 10 0.819 0.819 206.897
3 103 ﾄﾐｰ 昭和の7Mｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ MZ20 2'14.750 5 / 9 1.175 0.356 209.709
4 123 豊嶋 寛司 S2000byKUROKI-R AP1 2'15.502 4 / 10 1.927 0.752 199.262
5 118 MAKOTO WRX STI VAB 2'16.580 8 / 9 3.005 1.078 202.247
6 113 Prof TOYOTA 86 4BA-ZN6 2'17.257 4 / 10 3.682 0.677 190.476
7 125 F.S Racing Hiro M&M HONDA AP1 AP1 2'17.302 8 / 8 3.727 0.045 0.760
8 124 中嶋 大貴 MSHｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC33S 2'19.841 3 / 9 6.266 2.539 179.402
9 106 ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀBRZ BRZ_zc6 zc6 2'20.286 8 / 10 6.711 0.445 179.104
10 102 中島 聖太 ｻﾝｻﾝ80ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ jza80 2'20.357 3 / 10 6.782 0.071 177.924
11 105 横山 司朗 ｻﾝｻﾝZ S30 2'20.395 4 / 7 6.820 0.038 197.802
12 115 moon 911 991 2'22.208 4 / 9 8.633 1.813 215.569
13 119 たかきのすなぼこり ほこりたかきV6 ZN8 2'23.180 4 / 7 9.605 0.972 193.202
14 112 しりんじ S15  丸田小屋 GF-S15 2'24.207 5 / 6 10.632 1.027 207.294
15 114 村田家三男 村田家3号 zn6 2'25.774 5 / 10 12.199 1.567 182.432
16 116 ｼｭﾘ GRﾔﾘｽ 4BA-GXPA16 2'28.259 8 / 9 14.684 2.485 184.615
17 120 野村 充 RX-8 SE3P LA-SE3P 2'28.558 9 / 9 14.983 0.299 177.340
18 126 Daisuke ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 2'29.023 8 / 9 15.448 0.465 160.000
19 108 sassy ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS NCP131 2'29.319 7 / 9 15.744 0.296 154.728
20 122 けんけん けんけんのnb NB8C 2'31.911 7 / 8 18.336 2.592 169.279
21 109 河野太智 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ eg6 2'32.519 4 / 9 18.944 0.608 176.471
22 117 髙岸 史一 GoGoｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 2'33.665 6 / 9 20.090 1.146 168.750
23 107 こｰた EJ1ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EJ1 2'34.882 4 / 9 21.307 1.217 175.896
24 104 ちｰすけﾅﾝﾊﾞｰﾜﾝ 86じいじ ZN6 2'42.305 3 / 8 28.730 7.423 176.183
25 110 入江 千風 ｻﾝｻﾝ BRZ ZC6 2'46.082 3 / 5 32.507 3.777 172.800
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中級Ｂ②組 フリー走行 2024 / 11 / 24

総合結果

1 111 Yamashin SHINCHA R35 DBA-R35 2'14.947 5 / 9 ●2'13.575 3 / 10 2'13.575
2 121 えたﾊﾟﾊﾟ NANKANBASE ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'16.586 7 / 8 ●2'14.394 8 / 10 2'14.394 0.819 0.819
3 103 ﾄﾐｰ 昭和の7Mｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ MZ20 2'16.036 5 / 9 ●2'14.750 5 / 9 2'14.750 1.175 0.356
4 123 豊嶋 寛司 S2000byKUROKI-R AP1 2'15.784 9 / 10 ●2'15.502 4 / 10 2'15.502 1.927 0.752
5 118 MAKOTO WRX STI VAB 2'18.119 6 / 9 ●2'16.580 8 / 9 2'16.580 3.005 1.078
6 113 Prof TOYOTA 86 4BA-ZN6 2'17.403 5 / 9 ●2'17.257 4 / 10 2'17.257 3.682 0.677
7 125 F.S Racing Hiro M&M HONDA AP1 AP1 2'38.698 2 / 3 ●2'17.302 8 / 8 2'17.302 3.727 0.045
8 105 横山 司朗 ｻﾝｻﾝZ S30 ●2'18.593 8 / 9 2'20.395 4 / 7 2'18.593 5.018 1.291
9 106 ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀBRZ BRZ_zc6 zc6 ●2'19.092 6 / 9 2'20.286 8 / 10 2'19.092 5.517 0.499
10 124 中嶋 大貴 MSHｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC33S 2'20.941 5 / 9 ●2'19.841 3 / 9 2'19.841 6.266 0.749
11 119 たかきのすなぼこり ほこりたかきV6 ZN8 ●2'19.893 8 / 9 2'23.180 4 / 7 2'19.893 6.318 0.052
12 102 中島 聖太 ｻﾝｻﾝ80ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ jza80 2'22.586 5 / 9 ●2'20.357 3 / 10 2'20.357 6.782 0.464
13 115 moon 911 991 2'24.463 5 / 9 ●2'22.208 4 / 9 2'22.208 8.633 1.851
14 112 しりんじ S15  丸田小屋 GF-S15 2'25.345 5 / 6 ●2'24.207 5 / 6 2'24.207 10.632 1.999
15 114 村田家三男 村田家3号 zn6 2'27.359 8 / 9 ●2'25.774 5 / 10 2'25.774 12.199 1.567
16 116 ｼｭﾘ GRﾔﾘｽ 4BA-GXPA16 2'31.133 7 / 8 ●2'28.259 8 / 9 2'28.259 14.684 2.485
17 120 野村 充 RX-8 SE3P LA-SE3P 2'34.586 6 / 8 ●2'28.558 9 / 9 2'28.558 14.983 0.299
18 126 Daisuke ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 2'41.343 5 / 8 ●2'29.023 8 / 9 2'29.023 15.448 0.465
19 108 sassy ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS NCP131 2'30.423 9 / 9 ●2'29.319 7 / 9 2'29.319 15.744 0.296
20 122 けんけん けんけんのnb NB8C 2'37.634 4 / 7 ●2'31.911 7 / 8 2'31.911 18.336 2.592
21 104 ちｰすけﾅﾝﾊﾞｰﾜﾝ 86じいじ ZN6 ●2'32.365 8 / 9 2'42.305 3 / 8 2'32.365 18.790 0.454
22 109 河野太智 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ eg6 2'39.515 5 / 6 ●2'32.519 4 / 9 2'32.519 18.944 0.154
23 107 こｰた EJ1ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EJ1 ●2'32.813 6 / 7 2'34.882 4 / 9 2'32.813 19.238 0.294
24 117 髙岸 史一 GoGoｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 2'42.745 7 / 8 ●2'33.665 6 / 9 2'33.665 20.090 0.852
25 110 入江 千風 ｻﾝｻﾝ BRZ ZC6 2'48.914 5 / 7 ●2'46.082 3 / 5 2'46.082 32.507 12.417

Entry :25    Start :25

Pos No Name Team GapType 1st Ses. Lap 2nd Ses. Lap
Best

Time

ＲＥＶＳＰＥＥＤＰａｒｔｙ

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


